
Ordered by Trip Name

HILLVIEW CHARTER SCHOOL - PM BUS ROUTES 10/17/2019

HILLVIEW BUS A #31 P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:35 pm HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)1

3:50 pm 443 WEST LOWELL AVE2

3:51 pm 505 W LOWELL AVE3

3:53 pm 115 FOREST ST.4

3:53 pm FOREST ST & INNISFREE DR & 

MERCURY TER

5

3:55 pm DALE ST & RIVER ST6

3:58 pm SCOTLAND HEIGHTS RD & 

TERSOLO RD

7

4:03 pm DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST8

4:05 pm BROADWAY & W MEADOW RD9

4:08 pm BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD10

4:10 pm CRYSTAL LAKE RD & LIBERTY ST11

4:13 pm 193 CRYSTAL ST12

4:22 pm 815 N BROADWAY13

4:28 pm COUNTRY HILL LN & COUNTRY 

HOLLOW LN

14

4:32 pm N BROADWAY & SAINT ONGE 

TER

15

4:38 pm 88 EMERSON ST16

HILLVIEW BUS B #18 P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:35 pm HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)1

3:50 pm BROADWAY & EDGEWOOD AVE2

3:53 pm BRANDON RD & PILGRIM RD3

3:54 pm PINE BROOK ST APT4

3:56 pm HILLDALE AVE & WILLIE ST5

3:57 pm HILLDALE AVE & JEFFEREY LN & 

MARLON ST

6

3:58 pm ACORN ST & HILLDALE AVE7

3:58 pm HILLDALE AVE & SAINT 

BOTOLPH ST

8

4:06 pm 30 SUNRISE ST9

4:08 pm ELLIOTT ST & PEAR TREE RD10

4:14 pm 12 ROD WAY & E BROADWAY & 

OLD AMESBURY LINE RD

11

4:20 pm 324 MIDDLE RD12

4:24 pm BARBERRY LN & KENOZA ST13

4:27 pm 45 OLD FERRY ROAD14

4:30 pm LINCOLN AVE & MUNROE ST15

4:31 pm 5-10 KEELEY ST16

4:33 pm 154 GROVELAND ST17

4:34 pm BOARDMAN ST & GARRISON AVE18

4:36 pm BOARDMAN ST & MILL ST19

4:37 pm CAME AVE & SUMMER ST20

HILLVIEW BUS C #5 P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:35 pm HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)1

3:50 pm RAINBOW DR & SCARLET CIR2

3:52 pm FERRY RD & HORNE ST & NECK 

RD

3

3:55 pm 1227 BOSTON ROAD4

3:56 pm FARRWOOD DR & STERLING LN5

3:57 pm 91 FARRWOOD DR.6

3:58 pm 61 FARRWOOD DRIVE7

3:59 pm H ST & OXFORD AVE8

4:00 pm I ST & OXFORD AVE9

4:02 pm S MAIN ST & WAINWRIGHT AVE10

4:03 pm FOREST ACRES DR & S MAIN ST11

4:04 pm PRESIDENTIAL DR & S MAIN ST12

4:05 pm BLOSSOM ST & LEXINGTON AVE 

& S MAIN ST

13

4:06 pm BRADFORD AVE & ELELIA ST14

4:08 pm S ELM ST & S PROSPECT ST15

4:09 pm CHADWICK ST & S PLEASANT ST16

4:10 pm S PINE ST & SALEM ST17

4:12 pm CARRINGTON WAY & 

KINGSBURY AVE & WINCHESTER 

ST

18

4:15 pm LINCOLNSHIRE DR & SHERWOOD 

DR

19

4:16 pm CHADWICK RD & HOYT RD20

4:21 pm 60 BOXFORD ROAD21

4:24 pm CHADWICK RD & REGENT AVE22

HILLVIEW BUS D # 27 P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:35 pm HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)1

3:52 pm MAIN ST & WOODROW AVE2

3:53 pm MERRILL AVE & WINSTON CIR3

3:59 pm DOWNING AVE & MAIN ST4

4:00 pm 11TH AVE & MAIN ST & 

SHERIDAN ST

5

4:05 pm 440 NORTH AVE #656

4:07 pm GILE ST & WOODLAND PARK DR7

4:09 pm 85 GILE ST.8

4:14 pm 143 CORLISS HILL ROAD9

4:23 pm FAY PL & KENOZA AVE10

HILLVIEW BUS E #21 P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

3:35 pm HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)1

3:49 pm REVERE AVE & RIVER ST2

3:51 pm RIVER ST. & MAXWELL ST.3

3:52 pm RIVER ST & AYER ST4

3:53 pm 551 WASHINGTON ST5

3:56 pm LOWELL AVE & BATES AVE6

3:57 pm HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL 

AVE

7

3:58 pm HUNTERS RUN8

4:00 pm CLEVELAND AVE & LOWELL AVE9

4:03 pm PRIMROSE ST & ROSE ST10

4:04 pm 9TH AVE & BURKE ST & 

PRIMROSE ST

11

4:06 pm 4TH AVE & CEDAR ST12

4:08 pm ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST13

4:08 pm ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE14

4:11 pm 81 WINTER ST ( YMCA )15

4:11 pm 107 WINTER ST ( YWCA )16

4:13 pm ESSEX ST & LOCKE ST17

4:14 pm JACKSON ST & WASHINGTON ST18

4:15 pm HIGH ST & WASHINGTON ST19

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12. MJP1of
Trip06.rpt


